
 

 
 
 
 

Please note the scheduled committee meeting dates for 2023 together with submission deadlines: 
 
 
Training Programme Sub-Committee 

 

Submission deadlines 

– including applications for accreditation of a new office, 
quota increases and applying for CA2025 Audit and 

Assurance as an added training programme 

 

 

Meeting dates 

Monday, 9 January 2023 Wednesday, 8 Feb 2023 
Monday, 27 February 2023 Wednesday, 05 Apr 2023 
Tuesday, 2 May 2023 Wednesday, 07 Jun 2023 
Monday, 12 June 2023 Wednesday, 02 Aug 2023 
Monday, 28 August 2023 Wednesday, 04 Oct 2023 
Monday, 30 October 2023 Wednesday, 06 Dec 2023 

 
 
Regulations Working Group 

 
 

Submission deadlines 
 

–  applications for variations to the Regulations, 
including penalty waivers 

 

 

Meeting dates 

Friday, 13 January 2023 Thursday, 16 February 2023 
Friday, 10 March 2023 Thursday, 13 April 2023 
Friday, 19 May 2023 Thursday, 22June 2023 
Friday, 07 July 2023 Thursday, 17 Aug 2023 
Friday, 15 September 2023 Thursday, 19 October 2023 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 


